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AREAS

House:
Garage:
Alfresco:
Porch:

Total:

183.21m²
40.05m²
19.16m²
2.16m²

244.58m²

BD15 OCT15 Copyright Tapscott Homes

Hamilton
This spacious family home has clean, modern lines for light-filled spacious living.

Its integrated living hub has an open-plan family kitchen and dining area which can fully open up to the alfresco area to enjoy outdoor
relaxation. A separate living area is perfect for catching a movie with the family or keeping the kids busy while you entertain.

A light and airy master bedroom overlooks the alfresco area and has a generous walk-in wardrobe and ensuite with double vanities.  Three
double bedrooms accommodate a growing family with plenty of storage space. A generous double garage ensures you’ll have plenty of space
for your family’s needs.
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2.6m x 4.3m
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