Bed 1

Family

Entry

Porch

Kitchen

Ens

Robe 1

Bed 2

Ldry

Bed 3

Robe 3

Robe 4

Bed 4

Garage

Broom

Hamilton

This spacious family home has clean, modern lines for light-filled spacious living.

Its integrated living hub has an open-plan family kitchen and dining area which can fully open up to the alfresco area to enjoy outdoor relaxation. A separate living area is perfect for catching a movie with the family or keeping the kids busy while you entertain.

A light and airy master bedroom overlooks the alfresco area and has a generous walk-in wardrobe and ensuite with double vanities. Three double bedrooms accommodate a growing family with plenty of storage space. A generous double garage ensures you'll have plenty of space for your family's needs.



ROOMS		<u>AREAS</u>	
Kitchen	2.6m x 4.3m	House:	183.21m ²
Dining	3.5m x 3.5m	Garage:	40.05m ²
Family	5.3m x 4.4m	Alfresco:	19.16m ²
Living	4.8m x 5.8m	Porch:	2.16m ²
Alfresco	4.0m x 4.8m		
Bed 1	3.8m x 3.4m	Total:	244.58m ²
Bed 2	3.1m x 3.8m		
Bed 3	3.2m x 3.4m		
Bed 4	3.2m x 3.4m		
Garage	6.0m x6.0m		









Living

Alfresco

Dining





Infinity







